
BUS ROUTE CNP 04 - BUS # 23 - LEAH SCIARRA

PHONE 562-7191 (HOME) 563-0679 (CELL)

AM RUN
TO BELLEVUE

7:38 226 St 30 Ave (Hillaby's)

TO HILLCREST

7:42 1738 East Hillcrest Dr. (Gravel Pits)

7:45 1699 East Hillcrest Dr. (Adanac Adventures)

7:50 1801 Evergreen Dr.

7:51 1604 East Hillcrest Dr.  (Ames - By Greenhouse)

7:53 232 St 11 Ave (Siray's Corner)

7:55 228 St 6 Ave (French's Corner)

7:57 228 St 9 Ave (Newman's)

8:10 TO:  ISS

8:18 TO:  CCHS

8:23 TO:  HAS

PM RUN
RETURN: TO:  ISS 3:10 MON - THURS & 1:10 FRIDAY…….LINE UP IS ROUTE 6, 1, 4 SCHOOL

PICK UP OWN STUDENTS AND STUDENTS THAT ARE TRANSFERRING TO CNP 02, 03, 05 

TO:  CCHS 3:30 MON - THURS & 1:30 FRIDAY……Front to Back…Route 2,5,3,7,4,6,1

TRANSFER ISS STUDENTS TO CNP 02, 03, 05 & PICK UP HAS STUDENTS FROM CNP 05

PICK UP CCHS STUDENTS

TO HILLCREST TO DROP OFF HAS, ISS & CCHS

228 St 9 Ave (Newman's)

228 St 6 Ave (French's Corner)

232 St 11 Ave (Siray's Corner)

1604 East Hillcrest Dr.  (Ames - By Greenhouse)

1801 Evergreen Dr.

1699 East Hillcrest Dr. (Adanac Adventures)

1738 East Hillcrest Dr. (Gravel Pits)

TO BELLEVUE

226 St 30 Ave (Hillaby's)


